
2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Aerials Qualifications

Mont Gabriel (CAN) 01/25/2009 Start time 09:05:00

FIS

USA

CAN

SUI

CAN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Name:

Guy Normandin

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

HAYES Andy

LAROCHE Denis

RICHARD Philip

BELHUMEUR Luc Distance

78.0 m

24.0 m

27.0 m

3.70 m

6.45 m

6.45 m

7.80 m

7.80 m

7.80 m

HOUSE Helene

RICHARD Philip

KALUZIKOVA Hanka

COUTURIER Bertrand

SIMSON Sarah

BLOMQUIST Anne

PARSONS Royce

CAN

SUI

CZE

FRA

USA

SWE

USA

Height

2.0 m

3.4 m

3.4 m

4.0 m

4.0 m

4.0 m

Gradient

26.0°

0.0°

38.0°

52.0°

64.0°

64.0°

70.0°

70.0°

70.0°

Weather sunny

Temperature -18° C

Snow packed

Temperature -8° C

Wind 0.2 m/s

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

CHNLI Nina2351312 91  6.5  6.5  6.2  6.4  6.1  2.8  2.9 bdFF  3.525  97.46 97.46 19.10  8.55

AUSLASSILA Lydia2325118 12  6.3  6.2  6.0  5.9  5.9  2.8  2.9 bdFF  3.525  93.94 93.94 18.10  8.55

CHNZHAO Shanshan2416400 63  5.9  6.3  6.0  6.3  6.1  1.8  1.4 bLFF  3.800  88.16 88.16 18.40  4.80

CHNCHENG Shuang2438807 184  6.2  5.7  5.5  5.2  4.8  2.7  2.9 bFdF  3.525  87.42 87.42 16.40  8.40

USALINDSEY Jana2297764 195  5.2  6.1  5.6  4.9  5.7  2.5  2.6 bFdF  3.525  85.12 85.12 16.50  7.65

CANGUERIN Sabrina2526216 236  6.4  6.5  5.8  6.0  5.9  2.7  2.9 bFF  3.150  84.10 84.10 18.30  8.40

CHNZHANG Xin2439777 57  5.1  5.1  4.7  4.5  5.7  2.4  2.2 bFdF  3.525  76.84 76.84 14.90  6.90

CHNGUO Xinxin2324827 148  5.9  5.5  4.8  4.9  4.8  1.3  1.1 bFFF  4.050  76.14 76.14 15.20  3.60

USACOOK Emily2180102 89  5.4  5.7  5.3  6.0  5.2  1.6  1.6 bFdF  3.525  74.73 74.73 16.40  4.80

USASCHNOOR Lacy2381386 2910  5.3  6.0  5.8  5.1  5.1  2.6  2.4 bFF  3.150  74.65 74.65 16.20  7.50

CANPETERSON Amber2304069 1511  6.1  5.0  5.6  5.5  5.2  1.6  1.5 bdFF  3.525  73.84 73.84 16.30  4.65

CZEKONOPOVA Martina2484886 3212  5.5  5.9  5.8  6.2  4.7  2.7  2.7 bLF  2.900  73.37 73.37 17.20  8.10

AUSGARDNER Elizabeth2325021 1713  5.6  6.4  5.6  5.7  5.1  2.0  2.0 bFF  3.150  72.13 72.13  4.00 16.90  6.00

SUILEUENBERGER Nadja2472660 2214  5.3  6.0  5.7  5.4  5.8  1.9  2.1 bFF  3.150  72.13 72.13  3.00 16.90  6.00

SUIMUELLER Manuela2325797 2815  5.2  5.6  5.4  5.5  4.4  1.5  1.3 bdFF  3.525  71.55 71.55 16.10  4.20

UKRPOLYUK Olga2484885 1316  4.6  5.3  5.4  5.4  3.9  2.4  2.5 bFF  3.150  71.34 71.34 15.30  7.35

UKRDIDENKO Nadiya2379055 2517  3.9  4.7  3.9  4.7  3.6  2.4  2.4 bdFF  3.525  69.44 69.44 12.50  7.20
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2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Aerials Qualifications

Mont Gabriel (CAN) 01/25/2009 Start time 09:05:00

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

GBRAINSWORTH Sarah2526676 3118  6.1  5.9  5.9  6.4  6.0  2.8  2.9 bLT  2.600  69.03 69.03 18.00  8.55

AUSCOOPER Jacqui2000264 419  3.8  4.0  4.7  5.7  5.1  1.1  1.0 bFFF  4.050  68.64 68.64 13.80  3.15

SUIHAAB Anja2439972 2720  4.3  5.4  4.4  4.3  3.9  2.7  2.7 bFF  3.150  66.46 66.46 13.00  8.10

CHNXU Mengtao2526230 721  5.2  5.6  5.8  4.8  6.0  0.1  0.3 bLFF  3.800  65.36 65.36 16.60  0.60

CANTOUGAS Genevieve2526054 3322  5.9  5.3  5.5  6.3  4.9  1.1  1.0 bFF  3.150  62.52 62.52 16.70  3.15

AUSMUNRO Bree2367803 2123  5.3  5.2  5.3  4.8  3.7  0.5  0.7 bFdF  3.525  60.27 60.27 15.30  1.80

UKRVOLKOVA Olga2406021 1124  5.1  5.3  3.9  4.3  3.5  1.3  1.2 bFdF  3.525  60.10 60.10 13.30  3.75

SUISCHAERER Tanja2484528 2625  4.9  4.6  4.8  5.3  3.0  0.6  0.7 bFF  3.150  51.18 51.18 14.30  1.95

CANLEE Crystal2526217 30  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

CANDIONNE Deidra2274580 16  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

CANBAUER Veronika2201927 3  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

BLRTSUPER Alla2192518 2  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

SUILEU Evelyne2050898 10  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

Head Judge

RICHARD Philip (SUI)

Chief of Scoring

SCHOBER Marc (AUT)
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